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DEVON BYERS

JOE PATCHEN
ALEX WILLIAMS
TYLER ANCHETA
BRADEN MCKINNON
TED ANDERSON
LEO HOFFMAN
DAKOTA HARRIS
OWEN SZOKA

BEN MULFORD
TESS HOUGLUM
RACHEL NORBY
JOSH KUSS
MEAGAN LARSON
HEATHER LUBERTS
JEREMY MILLER
AVA MILLER

ERICH RICHTER
JARED RICHTER
JONAH JACOBSON
SCOTT ERGEN
MARK BRANDENBURGER
OLIVIA CAHILL
RYAN GAALSWYK
CASH RIEKER
ANNIKA DE GRACIA
BEN VICKSTROM
SCOTT SPERLING
JEREMY KUNKEL
TORSTEN STENBERG
MAREK NELSON
DAVE HOFFMAN
LEDGYN NELSON
KYLE SMART
JENNY ZANOL
KATELYNN HARPER
ADA HALVERSON
CHRISTINE CAHILL
ADAM AILABOUNI
JEREMY SCHULTZ
ASHLEY BERG
MARY JO LOHMEYER
KATIE BRANDENBURGER
SHELBY JANES
KAYLA THOR

PAUL STENBERG
ANNA BEAVERSON
MIKE BEAVERSON
HANNA TILBERG
PAUL KUNKEL
ELEANOR CARDA
BRIANNA MCKINNON
JONAH RUE

JUSTIN KESSEL
JENNAE SZUCSs
SARA TILBERG
ISAAC HOLLAND
MIKE RANALLO
MICHAEL MCKEE
MASON HJELLE
MEGHAN SPERLING

Hometown
IRONWOOD, MI
PFLUGERVILLE, MN
MORA, MN

HAM LAKE, MN
MORA, MN

MORA, MN

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN

HAM LAKE, MN
HARRIS, MN

RICE, MN
BRAHAM, MN
BRAHAM, MN
HINCKLEY, MN
MAZEPPA, MN
MORA, MN

SAINT CLOUD, MN
CIRCLE PINES, MN
PLYMOUTH, MN
SEATTLE, MN
HINCKLEY, MN
MORA, MN
HINCKLEY, MN
MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
MORA, MN

MORA, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
SAINT PAUL, MN
MORA, MN
PLYMOUTH, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
MORA, MN

MORA, MN
PFLUGERVILLE, MN
CIRCLE PINES, MN
BOWLING GREEN, OH
MORA, MN

MORA, MN
OSSEO, MN
OSSEO, MN
OGILVIE, MN
MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN

MORA, MN
BETHEL, MN
MORA, MN
OGILVIE, MN
MORA, MN

PEASE, MN
BROOK PARK, MN
BONITA SPRINGS, FL
MORA, MN

Mora 5k

Type

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
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Bib #
400
434
423
421
360
427
307
422
436
435
410
439
326
317
426
349
350
424
371
419
376
315
374
437
429
401
354
391
324
381
414
306
300
364
438
321
394
373
416
369
366
430
314
392
334
380
333
332
388
325
387
361
340
343
397
389
412
330
312
363
390

Time
00:17:59.86
00:18:44.28
00:18:59.54
00:20:06.89
00:20:28.54
00:21:13.00
00:21:20.88
00:21:22.58
00:21:23.97
00:21:46.49
00:21:47.70
00:22:03.24
00:22:07.42
00:22:47.34
00:22:50.51
00:23:01.52
00:23:09.13
00:23:19.03
00:23:30.43
00:23:41.77
00:23:59.92
00:24:06.16
00:24:10.35
00:24:11.11
00:24:15.00
00:24:18.33
00:24:28.41
00:24:28.61
00:24:38.98
00:24:41.30
00:24:41.85
00:24:43.01
00:24:46.92
00:24:50.22
00:24:59.16
00:25:00.85
00:25:10.46
00:25:12.18
00:25:12.18
00:25:21.27
00:25:37.94
00:25:48.84
00:26:18.49
00:26:23.55
00:26:58.59
00:27:01.73
00:27:11.96
00:27:22.53
00:27:46.54
00:27:46.96
00:27:56.02
00:27:57.20
00:28:02.52
00:28:15.75
00:28:19.06
00:28:31.29
00:28:35.12
00:28:38.61
00:28:39.19
00:28:59.85
00:29:02.56

Pace
05:47
06:01
06:06
06:28
06:35
06:49
06:52
06:52
06:53
07:00
07:00
07:05
07:07
07:20
07:21
07:24
07:27
07:30
07:33
07:37
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:52
07:52
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:02
08:03
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:09
08:15
08:18
08:28
08:29
08:40
08:41
08:45
08:48
08:56
08:56
08:59
08:59
09:01
09:05
09:06
09:10
09:12
09:13
09:13
09:20
09:20

Speed Sex Age

10.4mph
9.9mph
9.8mph
9.3mph
9.1mph
8.8mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.6mph
8.6mph
8.5mph
8.4mph
8.2mph
8.2mph
8.1mph
8.1mph
8.0mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.8mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.7mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.5mph
7.5mph
7.5mph
7.5mph
7.5mph
7.5mph
7.4mph
7.4mph
7.4mph
7.4mph
7.3mph
7.2mph
7.1mph
7.1mph
6.9mph
6.9mph
6.9mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.4mph
6.4mph
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22
25
17
33
17
18
16
15
17
17
20
44
34
37
39
40
16
39
29
17
62
40
11
40
13
18
31
61
15
14
12
51
16
58
49
15
15
44
47
42
35
26
34
16
36
40
21
51
14
13
15
19
14
12
16
42
17
64
36
73
16

ID Number
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

STEPHANIE CONOVER
ABBY PEARSON
WENDY RANALLO
HEATHER JANES
WAYNE HARPER
JOY HARPER

ALAN WESTFALL
AMY GOULD

CLAIRE LINDEN

DAN STEFCZAK
COREY KESSEL
SAWYER SCHULTZ
LAURA BERG

JANE GONZALES
BRENDA SUPERFINE
JEFFREY GREEN
ASHLEY LACEY
BETH BRASCH
ROBBIE DENZINE
DASCHLE KROLL
ELIZABETH DENZINE
JACK MULLIN
KEATON BRANDT
MILES KROLL

SVEN GRAHN
SOPHIE GRAHN
MELLISSA SJOBERG
STELLA DENZINE
JULIE RUE

FRAN WINDSCHITL
ELIZABETH YOUNG
BRAYDEN MCKEE
DARCY STANLEY-NORD
MARK PRESTON
DENISE WAGNER
COURTNEY KARAS
CLARISSA HARPER
DANA LEVITT

EMILY GILMAN

LUKE MILLER

ROB HEGGERNES
JAMISON KESSEL
JARRETT PETERSON
HALEY KUSS

JAYNA KESSEL
JENA KESSEL
MANDY ODENCRANS
JESSE STEGEMAN
TINA MCKEE

ABBY CAHILL
CLAIRE AILABOUNI
AMANDA KUSS
MADISON KUSS
DARYN HARPER
KEVIN DROST

JEN DROST

MARY BUDKE
JESSICA PETERSON
JORDYN PETERSON
WAYNE WAGNER
DESMOND MERKWAN
TERRI HURO

Hometown
MILACA, MN
SAINT PAUL, MN
PEASE, MN
BOWLING GREEN, OH
SAINT PAUL, MN
SAINT PAUL, MN
GRASSTON, MN
DELANO, MN
HINCKLEY, MN
ISANTI, MN
BETHEL, MN
MORA, MN
GRASSTON, MN
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
NEW YORK, MN
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
WEST FARGO, ND
CEDAR, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
MORA, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
MORA, MN
ANOKA, MN
MILACA, MN
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
MORA, MN
BRAHAM, MN
WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN
CHARLOTTE, NC
PINE CITY, MN
SAINT PAUL, MN
MORAMORA, MN
BETHEL, MN
MILACA, MN
ANDOVER, MN
BETHEL, MN
BETHEL, MN
OGILVIE, MN
MORA, MN
ANOKA, MN
PLYMOUTH, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
ANDOVER, MN
ANDOVER, MN
SAINT PAUL, MN
OGILVIE, MN
OGILVIE, MN
MORA, MN
MILACA, MN
MILACA, MN
SAINT PAUL, MN
BROOK PARK, MN
BROOK PARK, MN

Mora 5k

Type

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
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Bib #
404
420
331
393
319
318
357
413
408
396
342
370
384
346
428
304
386
358
383
432
382
399
418
433
310
309
367
395
339
356
338
313
316
348
425
337
320
385
335
336
368
344
353
328
345
341
402
403
311
375
415
327
329
322
378
377
365
351
352
323
417
303

Time
00:29:10.97
00:29:13.34
00:29:16.14
00:29:20.86
00:29:52.26
00:30:24.66
00:30:32.28
00:30:39.04
00:30:55.39
00:31:36.50
00:31:54.00
00:32:11.75
00:32:45.47
00:33:00.22
00:33:17.67
00:33:36.16
00:33:37.74
00:33:58.10
00:34:00.05
00:34:00.12
00:34:08.95
00:34:28.89
00:34:31.88
00:34:52.81
00:34:55.42
00:35:07.65
00:36:21.28
00:36:28.26
00:37:30.40
00:38:05.54
00:39:06.99
00:40:07.62
00:40:37.78
00:40:52.08
00:41:00.61
00:41:07.27
00:41:32.67
00:41:34.36
00:42:21.74
00:42:22.82
00:43:51.05
00:44:27.44
00:44:30.82
00:44:31.03
00:44:39.01
00:44:41.50
00:46:54.42
00:46:54.79
00:47:34.19
00:51:42.62
00:51:42.82
00:52:37.91
00:52:38.71
00:53:53.07
00:55:01.65
00:55:04.02
00:55:10.44
00:55:51.98
00:55:53.03
00:56:10.22
00:58:17.09
00:58:19.50

Pace
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:36
09:47
09:49
09:51
09:57
10:10
10:16
10:21
10:32
10:37
10:42
10:48
10:49
10:56
10:56
10:56
10:59
11:05
11:06
11:13
11:14
11:18
11:42
11:44
12:04
12:15
12:35
12:54
13:04
13:09
13:11
13:14
13:22
13:22
13:38
13:38
14:06
14:18
14:19
14:19
14:22
14:23
15:05
15:05
15:18
16:38
16:38
16:56
16:56
17:20
17:42
17:43
17:45
17:58
17:59
18:04
18:45
18:46

Speed Sex

6.4mph
6.4mph
6.4mph
6.4mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
6.1mph
6.1mph
6.0mph
5.9mph
5.8mph
5.8mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.5mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
5.0mph
4.9mph
4.8mph
4.6mph
4.6mph
4.6mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
4.4mph
4.4mph
4.3mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
3.9mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.4mph
3.4mph
3.4mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.2mph
3.2mph

M N T T2 TTTTTINTINTTIAIAZIZILZZ2mZnnnmnnZnnnnan2nZananannn=nannnnmm

Age
37
26
41
44
47
43
53
49
12
31
38
12
38
67
59
64
29
65

8
8
40
8
12
8
8
14
35
10
40
62
37
12
53
57
59
32
17
66
25
27
55
11
8
9
8
36
38
39
59
13
13
38
6
15
50
47
68
39
10
76
39
38

ID Number
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Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type

PlaceName Hometown
124 JILLIAN YOCUM MORAMORA, MN
125 JENNA MCGUIRE OGILVIE, MN
126 JESSICA SCHRUPP MORA, MN
127 REBEKKA PONTO OGILVIE, MN
128 KELLY WORWA OGILVIE, MN

Male 0 - 10

Place Bib# Name Time

1 383 ROBBIE DENZINE 00:34:00.05
2 432 DASCHLE KROLL 00:34:00.12
3 399 JACK MULLIN 00:34:28.89
4 433 MILES KROLL 00:34:52.81
5 310 SVEN GRAHN 00:34:55.42
6 353 JARRETT PETERSON 00:44:30.82
Female 0 - 10
Place Bib# Name Time
1 395 STELLA DENZINE 00:36:28.26
2 328 HALEY KUSS 00:44:31.03
3 345 JAYNA KESSEL 00:44:39.01
4 329 MADISON KUSS 00:52:38.71
5 352 JORDYN PETERSON 00:55:53.03
Male 11 - 15
Place Bib# Name Time
1 422 DAKOTA HARRIS 00:21:22.58
2 429 CASH RIEKER 00:24:15.00
3 324 JEREMY KUNKEL 00:24:38.98
4 381 TORSTEN STENBERG 00:24:41.30
5 414 MAREK NELSON 00:24:41.85
6 325 PAUL KUNKEL 00:27:46.96
7 340 JONAH RUE 00:28:02.52
8 343 JUSTIN KESSEL 00:28:15.75
9 370 SAWYER SCHULTZ 00:32:11.75
10 313 BRAYDEN MCKEE 00:40:07.62
11 344 JAMISON KESSEL 00:44:27.44
12 322 DARYN HARPER 00:53:53.07
Female 11 - 15
Place Bib# Name Time
1 374 OLIVIA CAHILL 00:24:10.35
2 321 KATELYNN HARPER  00:25:00.85
3 3% ADA HALVERSON 00:25:10.46
4 388 HANNA TILBERG 00:27:46.54
5 387 ELEANOR CARDA 00:27:56.02
6 408 CLAIRE LINDEN 00:30:55.39
7 418 KEATON BRANDT 00:34:31.88
8 309 SOPHIE GRAHN 00:35:07.65
9 375 ABBY CAHILL 00:51:42.62
10 415 CLAIRE AILABOUNI 00:51:42.82
Male 16 - 19
Place Bib# Name Time
1 423 ALEX WILLIAMS 00:18:59.54

Runner

Mora 5k

Type

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

Bib #
411
409
355
359
372

Mora 5k

City

City

City

City

City

Place Bib #

~No b~ wN

350
401
392
361
397
390
320

Place Bib #

A WNPE

400
434
371
336

Place Bib #

o U~ wWwN

410
430
333
420
386
335

Place Bib #

coO~NO U1~ W

421

326

424

354
312
396
342
417

Time Pace Speed Sex Age
00:58:30.79 18:50 3.2mph F 36
00:58:32.25 18:50 3.2mph F 33
01:04:00.98 20:36 2.9mph F 34
01:04:02.98 20:36 29mph F 56
01:04:04.20 20:37 29mph F 33

Female 16 - 19

Name Time Type

AVA MILLER 00:23:09.13 Runner
ANNIKA DE GRACIA 00:24:18.33 Runner
SHELBY JANES 00:26:23.55 Runner
BRIANNA MCKINNON  00:27:57.20 Runner
JENNAE SZUCS 00:28:19.06 Runner
MEGHAN SPERLING 00:29:02.56 Runner
CLARISSA HARPER 00:41:32.67 Runner

Male 20 - 29

Name Time Type

DEVON BYERS 00:17:59.86 Runner
JOE PATCHEN 00:18:44.28 Runner
JARED RICHTER 00:23:30.43 Runner
LUKE MILLER 00:42:22.82 Runner

Female 20 - 29

Name Time Type

TESS HOUGLUM 00:21:47.70 Runner
MARY JO LOHMEYER 00:25:48.84 Runner
ANNA BEAVERSON 00:27:11.96 Runner
ABBY PEARSON 00:29:13.34 Runner
ASHLEY LACEY 00:33:37.74 Runner
EMILY GILMAN 00:42:21.74 Runner

Male 30 - 39

Name Time Type

TYLER ANCHETA 00:20:06.89 Runner
JOSH KUSS 00:22:07.42 Runner
ERICH RICHTER 00:23:19.03 Runner
BEN VICKSTROM 00:24:28.41 Runner
MICHAEL MCKEE 00:28:39.19 Runner
DAN STEFCZAK 00:31:36.50 Runner
COREY KESSEL 00:31:54.00 Runner
DESMOND MERKWAN 00:58:17.09 Runner

ID Number

City

City

City

City



© 0O ~NO O~ wWN

360
427
307
436
435
419
300
412

BRADEN MCKINNON
TED ANDERSON
LEO HOFFMAN
OWEN SZOKA

BEN MULFORD
JONAH JACOBSON
LEDGYN NELSON
ISAAC HOLLAND

00:20:28.54
00:21:13.00
00:21:20.88
00:21:23.97
00:21:46.49
00:23:41.77
00:24:46.92
00:28:35.12

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Place

A wWN

[¢)]

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

18
19
20

Place

~No o bhw

Place

© 00 ~NO U WNPRE

=
= O

Place

~No b wnN

Bib #
317
426
366
314

334
404

384

367
338
337
341
402
403
327

351

303
411

409
355
372

Bib #
349
315

437
416
369
380
319

Bib #
439
438
373
389
331
393
318
413
382
339
377

Bib #
306
364
332
357
348
368
378

Female 30 - 39
Name Time
MEAGAN LARSON 00:22:47.34
HEATHER LUBERTS  00:22:50.51
ASHLEY BERG 00:25:37.94
KATIE 00:26:18.49
BRANDENBURGER
KAYLA THOR 00:26:58.59
STEPHANIE 00:29:10.97
CONOVER
LAURA BERG 00:32:45.47
MELLISSA SJIOBERG 00:36:21.28
ELIZABETH YOUNG 00:39:06.99
COURTNEY KARAS 00:41:07.27
JENA KESSEL 00:44:41.50
MANDY ODENCRANS 00:46:54.42
JESSE STEGEMAN 00:46:54.79
AMANDA KUSS 00:52:37.91
JESSICA PETERSON 00:55:51.98
TERRI HURO 00:58:19.50
JILLIAN YOCUM 00:58:30.79
JENNA MCGUIRE 00:58:32.25
JESSICA SCHRUPP 01:04:00.98
KELLY WORWA 01:04:04.20
Male 40 - 49
Name Time
JEREMY MILLER 00:23:01.52
MARK 00:24:06.16
BRANDENBURGER
RYAN GAALSWYK 00:24:11.11
ADAM AILABOUNI 00:25:12.18
JEREMY SCHULTZ 00:25:21.27
PAUL STENBERG 00:27:01.73
WAYNE HARPER 00:29:52.26
Female 40 - 49
Name Time
RACHEL NORBY 00:22:03.24
JENNY ZANOL 00:24:59.16
CHRISTINE CAHILL 00:25:12.18
SARA TILBERG 00:28:31.29
WENDY RANALLO 00:29:16.14
HEATHER JANES 00:29:20.86
JOY HARPER 00:30:24.66
AMY GOULD 00:30:39.04
ELIZABETH DENZINE 00:34:08.95
JULIE RUE 00:37:30.40
JEN DROST 00:55:04.02
Male 50 - 59
Name Time
DAVE HOFFMAN 00:24:43.01
KYLE SMART 00:24:50.22
MIKE BEAVERSON 00:27:22.53
ALAN WESTFALL 00:30:32.28
MARK PRESTON 00:40:52.08
ROB HEGGERNES 00:43:51.05
KEVIN DROST 00:55:01.65

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Mora 5k

City

City

City

City

Place

AW

Place

o o~ W NP

Place

Bib #
428
316

425
311
359

Bib #

376
391
330
304
356
385

Bib #
346
358
365

Bib #
363
323

Female 50 - 59
Name Time
BRENDA SUPERFINE 00:33:17.67
DARCY STANLEY- 00:40:37.78
NORD
DENISE WAGNER 00:41:00.61
TINA MCKEE 00:47:34.19
REBEKKA PONTO 01:04:02.98

Male 60 - 69

Name Time
SCOTT ERGEN 00:23:59.92
SCOTT SPERLING 00:24:28.61
MIKE RANALLO 00:28:38.61
JEFFREY GREEN 00:33:36.16
FRAN WINDSCHITL 00:38:05.54
DANA LEVITT 00:41:34.36

Female 60 - 69
Name Time
JANE GONZALES 00:33:00.22
BETH BRASCH 00:33:58.10
MARY BUDKE 00:55:10.44

Male 70 - 99

Name Time
MASON HJELLE 00:28:59.85
WAYNE WAGNER 00:56:10.22

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner

City

City

City

City
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